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Feniks 2015
Sombor, 5/12/2015

Event 27 Men, 200m Medley Open
05/12/2015 - 19:17 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 - 12 years

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:46.10 287
2. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:47.15 282
3. SIPCIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:58.52 231
4. KOVACEVIC, Djordje 04 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:16.75 172
5. MARINKOVIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:18.36 168
6. SEBEK, Kristijan 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:18.55 168
7. ANTIC, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:22.63 158
8. KOSIC, Bojan 04 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:27.19 148
9. KRISTAJ, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:36.37 130

13 - 14 years

1. ZIVALJ, Dominik 02 Grdelin Split 2:34.04 360
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:36.22 345
3. MOLNAR, Marko 02 Zito Osijek 2:53.97 250
4. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:57.12 237
5. MARKOVIC, Juraj 01 Zito Osijek 3:03.10 214
6. STOKIC, Jevtko 01 Zito Osijek 3:04.16 210
7. ABIC, Todor 02 "Feniks",Sombor 3:17.00 172

Open

1. ZIVALJ, Dominik 02 Grdelin Split 2:34.04 360
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:36.22 345
3. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:46.10 287
4. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:47.15 282
5. MOLNAR, Marko 02 Zito Osijek 2:53.97 250
6. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:57.12 237
7. SIPCIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:58.52 231
8. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:02.04 218
9. MARKOVIC, Juraj 01 Zito Osijek 3:03.10 214

10. STOKIC, Jevtko 01 Zito Osijek 3:04.16 210
11. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 "Feniks",Sombor 3:04.63 209
12. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 "Feniks",Sombor 3:04.98 208
13. KOVACEVIC, Djordje 04 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:16.75 172
14. ABIC, Todor 02 "Feniks",Sombor 3:17.00 172
15. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:17.67 170
16. MARINKOVIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:18.36 168
17. SEBEK, Kristijan 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:18.55 168
18. ANTIC, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:22.63 158
19. MERKL, Miljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 3:23.75 155
20. JOVIC, Ognjen 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:24.90 153
21. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:25.85 151
22. KOSIC, Bojan 04 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:27.19 148
23. LUKIC, Fran 05 Zito Osijek 3:31.58 139
24. KRISTAJ, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:36.37 130
25. ABIC, Milos 05 "Feniks",Sombor 4:04.09 90

DSQ MARJANOVIC, Djordje 05 Pk "Swim Star"
DSQ MISETIC, Jakov 05 Zito Osijek
DNF PETERCO, Lucas 05 Zito Osijek
DNF BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

EXH FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:37.24 338


